Position Other Positions Held

Sr. Director - Maintenance &
Operations/Facilities

Safe Officer

Secretary Il

Safe Officer

Specialist | - Energy

Office Asst |

Safe Officer

Sub Director of Maintenance
and Operations

Sub Plant Patrol

Office Asst |

Safety Officer Weekend

Sub Plant Patrol

Safety Officer Weekend

Safe Officer

Short Term Employee

Short Term Employee

Sub Plant Patrol

K-12 Education Entity

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Department

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Total Wages

$105,297

$65,917

$63,035

$62,120

$60,153

$60,029

$59,605

$57,923

$54,816

$52,524

$30,315

$28,738

$24,446

$23,914

$21,043

$20,026

$18,760

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,558

$30,656

$18,458

$30,018

$30,186

$18,110

$10,530

$0

$14,573

$27,965

$0

$5,099

$4,466

$3,026

$3,951

$3,773

$3,241



Custodian

Short Term Employee

Short Term Employee

Short Term Employee

Short Term Employee

Short Term Employee

Safety Officer Weekend

Short Term Employee

Short Term Employee

Short Term Employee

Short Term Employee

Sub Custodian

Short Term Employee

Short Term Employee

Short Term Employee

Short Term Employee

Short Term Employee

Short Term Employee

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

$16,951

$15,661

$14,628

$11,929

$11,025

$10,968

$10,162

$9,133

$8,740

$8,501

$7,873

$7,255

$6,527

$6,360

$6,195

$4,958

$4,920

$4,845

$3,192

$7,145

$2,761

$155

$143

$143

$426

$119

$114

$111

$1,464

$94

$1,179

$1,197

$81

$64

$64

$63



Safety Officer Weekend

Short Term Employee

Short Term Employee

Short Term Employee

Short Term Employee

Short Term Employee

Short Term Employee

Short Term Employee

Sub Plant Patrol

Short Term Employee

Short Term Employee

Sub Plant Patrol

Short Term Employee

Sub Plant Patrol

Short Term Employee

Sub Plant Patrol

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

$4,752

$4,045

$4,013

$3,885

$3,818

$3,579

$3,407

$3,131

$3,013

$2,543

$1,155

$1,121

$510

$500

$315

$268

$168

$53

$52

$457

$50

$47

$44

$41

$574

$33

$228

$15

$7

$7

$4

$3



