Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr. Director - Maintenance & Operations/Facilities		Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$105,297	\$24,558
Safe Officer		Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$65,917	\$30,656
Secretary II		Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$63,035	\$18,458
Safe Officer		Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$62,120	\$30,018
Specialist I - Energy		Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$60,153	\$30,186
Office Asst I		Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$60,029	\$18,110
Safe Officer		Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$59,605	\$10,530
Sub Director of Maintenance and Operations		Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$57,923	\$0
Sub Plant Patrol		Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$54,816	\$14,573
Office Asst I		Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$52,524	\$27,965
Safety Officer Weekend		Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$30,315	\$0
Sub Plant Patrol		Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$28,738	\$5,099
Safety Officer Weekend		Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$24,446	\$4,466
Safe Officer		Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$23,914	\$3,026
Short Term Employee		Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$21,043	\$3,951
Short Term Employee		Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$20,026	\$3,773
Sub Plant Patrol		Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$18,760	\$3,241

Custodian	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$16,951	\$3,192
Short Term Employee	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$15,661	\$7,145
Short Term Employee	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$14,628	\$2,761
Short Term Employee	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$11,929	\$155
Short Term Employee	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$11,025	\$143
Short Term Employee	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$10,968	\$143
Safety Officer Weekend	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$10,162	\$426
Short Term Employee	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$9,133	\$119
Short Term Employee	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$8,740	\$114
Short Term Employee	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$8,501	\$111
Short Term Employee	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$7,873	\$1,464
Sub Custodian	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$7,255	\$94
Short Term Employee	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$6,527	\$1,179
Short Term Employee	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$6,360	\$1,197
Short Term Employee	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$6,195	\$81
Short Term Employee	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$4,958	\$64
Short Term Employee	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$4,920	\$64
Short Term Employee	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$4,845	\$63

Safety Officer Weekend	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$4,752	\$168
Short Term Employee	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$4,045	\$53
Short Term Employee	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$4,013	\$52
Short Term Employee	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$3,885	\$457
Short Term Employee	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$3,818	\$50
Short Term Employee	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$3,579	\$47
Short Term Employee	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$3,407	\$44
Short Term Employee	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$3,131	\$41
Sub Plant Patrol	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$3,013	\$574
Short Term Employee	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$2,543	\$33
Short Term Employee	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$1,155	\$228
Sub Plant Patrol	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$1,121	\$15
Short Term Employee	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$510	\$7
Sub Plant Patrol	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$500	\$7
Short Term Employee	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$315	\$4
Sub Plant Patrol	Tustin Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$268	\$3